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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2017 - skupina I. LIGA

team

PIRATI

SKOKANI
CHEMSTAR
CRH Slovensko
TORNADO
TRANSFORMERS
TECHNOBOWL
SNEGULIACI
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teams.in.league

wins

28
22
20
20
20
14

deuce
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looses

13
15
15
15
21

24
30

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

pins

16927
16844
16492
16256
16177
15728
15668
14832

points

120.0
106.5
98.5
98.0
96.0
77.5
59.5
44.0
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